
Sl. Name
Designation 

in SMC

Occupation with 

Address
Residence Address Phone (Res.)

1
Dr. Anupama Mishra

principal.varuna@sunbeamschools.com

Member 

Secretary

Principal, Sunbeam 

School Varuna, 

Varanasi

N-15/527, Jiwadhipur, Bazardiha, 

Kamachha, Varanasi
9721452401

2
Ms. Sadhna Singh

sadhna832@gmail.com
Parent Teacher

2/2 Block -3, Varuna  Central Jail 

Road, Varanasi
9721452531

3
Ms. Shweta Pathak

shweta19pathak@gmail.com
Parent Teacher S-56 -1, Sikraul Varanasi 9721452439

4
Ms. Poonam Mishra

poonamtinku5@gmail.com
Member

PRT, Sunbeam School, 

Varuna

B 64,  VDA Colony Bada Lalpur 

Lamhi,Varanasi
9648393762

5
Ms. Arti

arti.vrn@gmail.com
Member

PGT, Sunbeam School, 

Varuna

S-16/57,D 2 B/43, Kundan Nagar 

Colony, Shivpur, Varanasi
9721452408

6
Dr. Shalini Singh

shalini.s.21@gmail.com
Member

Asstt. Administrator, 

Sunbeam Women’s 

College,Varuna, Vns

C/o Mr.Satyendra Singh, Khushal 

Nagar, Sector A,  Lane 10, Varanasi-

221003

7311102415

7
Dr. Manisha Singh

manishasingh_phd@yahoo.com
Member

Acad. Head & Ass. 

Professor, Sunbeam 

Women’s College, 

Varuna, Vrn

B-30/1-c, Plot 6, Gangabagh 

Colony, Lanka Varanasi
9335246753

8 Member

9 Member

10 Member

11

Mr. Aditya Choudhury

(Nominated by Society)

aditya@sunbeamschools.com

Manager/Cor

respondent

Administrator 

Sunbeam School 

Lahartara Varanasi

Plot No. 69 Rudra Vihar Colony, 

Ganeshpur, DLW Varanasi
9721452302

12

Mr. Rakesh Bhargava

(Nominated by Society)

rakeshbhargava3@gmail.com

Member Service
D-59.148-D, Awadh Apartment, 

Sigra Varanasi
9721452133

13

Mr. Harbinder Pal Singh

(Nominated by Society)

harbinderpalsingh1963@gmail.com

Member Service
B-6/9, Annapurna Nagar, Sigra, 

Varanasi
7905684687

14

Ms. Perveen Quaiser

(Nominated by Society)

principal.lahartara@sunbeamschools.com

Member Educationist
408, Nawaid Complex, 

Beniabagh,Varanasi
9721452301

15

Ms. Amrita Burman

(Nominated by Society)

aburman@sunbeamschools.com

Member Educationist
Flat No. 19, 9th Floor Sevashram 

Rathyatra, Varanasi
9721452005

16

Ms. Pratima Gupta

(Nominated by Society)

pratima@sunbeamschools.com

Member Educationist
D-54/16 D, Luxa, Aurangabad 

Road, Jaddumandi, Varanasi
9721452006
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